
Rajkot - Porbandar Express (UnReserved)/19208 - Exp - WR 
JDH/Jam Jodhpur to RWO/Ranavav 

1h 10m - 43 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RJT Rajkot Junction 16:10 1B 1 0 24 119 WR
2 BKNG Bhakti Nagar 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 6 78 130 WR
3 GDL Gondal 16:53 16:54 1m 0 1 41 52 140 WR
4 VRR Virpur 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 58 68 123 WR
5 NUD Navagadh 17:27 17:28 1m 0 1 71 51 112 WR
6 JLR Jetalsar Junction 17:35 17:45 10m 1 77 52 WR
7 DJI Dhoraji 18:01 18:02 1m 0 1 91 56 WR
8 SPD Supedi 18:11 18:12 1m 0 1 100 60 WR
9 UA Upleta 18:22 18:23 1m 0 1 110 62 WR
10 BHY Bhayavadar 18:35 18:36 1m 0 1 122 57 81 WR
11 PLM Paneli Moti 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 130 66 WR
12 JDH Jam Jodhpur 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 145 54 WR
13 WAB Balwa 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 153 59 113 WR
14 KTLA Katkola 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 162 25 76 WR
15 WSJ Wansjaliya Junction 19:35 19:50 15m 1 168 45 WR
16 TRSR Tarsai 19:56 19:57 1m 0 1 172 73 WR
17 RWO Ranavav 20:10 20:11 1m 0 1 188 12 WR
18 PBR Porbandar 21:20 0 1 202 - 5 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (07:23)

Jun 22 2024 (07:23)

1

1


